CRASH COURSE | ENGLISH MEDIUM | BRBL | CAIIB DEC 2025 | Nikita Ma‘'am

DAY - DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS MODULE
Saturday, November 1, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-1 D
Monday, November 3, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-2 D
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-3 D

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-4 D
Thursday, November 6, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-5 D
Friday, November 7, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-6 C
Saturday, November 8, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-7 C
Monday, November 10, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-8 C
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-9 C
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-10 C
Thursday, November 13, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-11 B
Friday, November 14, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-12 B
Saturday, November 15, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-13 B
Sunday, November 16, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-14 A
Monday, November 17, 2025 10PM-11PM CLASS-15 A




